
Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week's publication

WED. DEC. 3 - Hatfield Open.
Carlisle Livestock Market,
Inc. 548 Alexander Spring
Rd.. Carlisle. Market phone:
717-249-4511; Buyers
phone: 717-249-0396; Fax;
717-249-5507; Jim DeGaeta-
no - Home; 717-249-2359

Internet Sale Register will be updated
every Sat. at 2:23 P.M.

100 HEAD 100 HEAD
SIXCORNER FARM SELECT SALE &

PA DAIRY CLASSIC
SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 22, 2003

11:00 A.M. * INTERCOURSE, PA
SALE RING PHONES: 717-575-4700 OR 717-768-8839

One ofthe finest herd sale offerings we have everheld! Sixcorner Farm
owned by David' Stoltzfoos has allowed us to select 35 from the very top
of this sensational herd!
Also selling a tremendous selection of fresh or springing young freestall
cows from Marlin Hoff & 10 of the finest from Dale & Dorothea
Hostetter! Plus many more!

Sixdomer Farm RHA: 26,011 3,6 938 Fat 3.0 771 Protein * BAA 106.4%
Owners: David Wayne Stoltzfoos & Family 717-656-4858

TREMENDOUS PRODUCTION & QUALITY
14Cows Sell From This Herd Milking 101 Lbs. To 145 Lbs.!

• 5 Members of the Great Elevations Family Sell & All Are Potential Bth
Generation Excellents! Fred 3 Yr. Old Sells Milking 103 Lbs. & Made
2Yrs. 365 D 25,901 4.5 1155 3.1 808!
* VG-87 Dellstar Dtr. Sells Milking 101 Lbs. & Due 9/1 to Durham!
Dam VG-88-GMD-DOM w/36,930 1488 F & Next 3 Dams VG or EX!
Her VG-89 Mat Sis Also Sells Due 3/10 to Outside w/3 Yrs. 365D
31,670 4.0 1252 3.0 960 & Her Convincer Dtr. Sells Milking 101 Lbs.
at 2 Yrs.! Benedict Dtr. Sells Milking 96 Lbs. at 2 Yrs. from Family &

VG-85 Fresh Rudolph Dtr. Sells Milking 130 Lbs. at 3 Yrs.!
* VG-85 Progress Dtr. Sells Milking 113 Lbs. at 3 Yrs., Bred to Morty
& Ma'de 1-11 365 D 25,130889F753P!Dam EX-91 Encore w/29,300
1139 F 910P! Her Two Fancy Storm Dtrs. Born 7/25/02 & 9/19/02
Also Sell!
* VG-86 Storm Sells Fresh Milking 128 Lbs. at 3 Yrs. & Made 2Yrs.
345 D 32,150 3.6 1162F! Grdam VG-86 w/22,960 3.5 802F!
* Fresh GP-83 Wade Dtr. Sells Milking 145 Lbs. Last Test & Made 2
Yrs. 365 D 26,380 3.7 975 3.1 806!
* Fresh GP-83 Fred Dtr. Sells Milking 123 Lbs. at 3 Yrs. & Made 2Yrs.
365 D 28,240 3.8 1073 3.1 865! Dam w/35,670 3.7 1332 & Grdam
w/150,000LT!
* Dale & Dorothea Hostetter Are Sending 10 of Their Very Best
Including an EX-90 Duster Dtr. w/32,200 3.5 1124 2.9 923 Due 3/14 to
Mr. Monsoon! Also Selling Her VG-86 Grandslam Dtr. Milking 85 Lbs.
& Full Sis. to Grandslam Milking 83 Lbs.!
* Marlin Hoff Is Sending 20 Young Freestall Cows! Fresh Luke Sells
w/2nd Calf From EX-91 Dam W/1350F & Grdam EX-90! Fresh Thad
Sells w/2nd Calf from Dam w/31,0701250F1024P!All Fresh or Due
in Next 30 Days!
More Cows Milking Over 100 Lbs. Than You Will See in 5 Sales!

* Lunch at Ringside * Long Distance Trucking Available *

Cattle Will Be Inoculated Against Shipping Fever, Pregnancy Examined
& Ready to Travel Immediately After The Sale.
TERMS OF SALE: Cash or Good Check Sale Day!
DIRECTIONS: Sale to be held at the Ben K. Stoltzfus Farm, Ist Farm
East of Intercourse, PA on Route 340.

Sale Co-Managed by/lst Class Catalogs

StonehurstRum dairy sales
INC.

Registered and Grade
COWS • HEIFERS • BULLS • WORK HORSES • MULES The f*

ATTLE iXCHANGEI

Fax 717/6874824 • email*stonehuisWupenwUom
website: wwwhobtemWorld cofn/stooehursuarm/

Dave & Many Rama PA UcanaeAU-002463-E
4236 County Highway U, Dalhi, NY 13753

Ph 607-746-2226. Fax; 607-746-2SII
email; ctlll«x»c*t«kiU.nct

wahaHa: wwwxattkxehanga.com

FRI. DEC. 5 - 6 PM Horse
Sale, New Holland Sales
Stables, Inc., 61L,
717-354-4342
SAT. DEC. 6 - 9AM Mel's
Stables Horse Sales - Auc-
tioneer, 834 Wallace Rd.,
New Holland, PA 17557;
Home 717-354-8397; Bam
717-354-6431.
TUES. DEC. 9 - Christmas
goat, lamb & sheep sale, re-
ceiving begins at 9AM until
SPM; at Carlisle Livestock
Market Inc., 548 Alexander
Spnng Rd., Carlisle, PA; Mar-
ket phone 717-249-4511;
Buyer's phone 717-249-0396;
Fax 717-249-5507; Jim Oe-
Gaetano - home
717-249-2359.
FRI EC.DEL. 12 - IPM State
Graded Feeder Pig Sales.
Carlisle Livestock Market,
Inc. 548 Alexander Spnng
Rd., Carlisle. Market phone;
717-249-4511; Buyer's
phone: 717-249-0396; Fax.
717-249-5507; Jim DeGaeta-
no - Home: 717-249-2359.
TUES. DEC. 16 - Christmas
goat, lamb & sheep sale, re-
ceiving begins at 9AM until
SPM; at Carlisle Livestock
Market Inc., 548 Alexander
Spnng Rd., Carlisle, PA; Mar-
ket phone 717-249-4511;
Buyer's phone 717-249-0396;
Fax 717-249-5507; Jim De-
Gaetano - home
717-249-2359
WED. DEC. 17 - Hatfield
Open. Carlisle Livestock Mar-
ket, Inc. 548 Alexander
Spnng Rd., Carlisle. Market
phone; 717-249-4511; Buy-
er's phone: 717-249-0396;
Fax: 717-249-5507; Jim De-
Gaetano - Home;
717-249-2359.
WED. DEC. 24 - Chnstmas
Eve - No Sales New Holland
Sales Stables, Inc., 61L,
717-354-4342
THURS. DEC. 25 - Chnstmas
Day - No Sales. New Holland
Sales Stables, Inc., 61L,
717-354-4342
TUES. DEC. 30 - Fed Cattle
Sales. CarlisleLivestock Mar-
ket, Inc. 548 Alexander
Spring Rd., Carlisle. Market
phone: 717-249-4511; Buy-
er's ohone: 717-249-0396;
Fax: 717-249-5507; Jim De-
Gaetano - Home;
717-249-2359.
WED. DEC. 31 - Hatfield
Open. CarlisleLivestock Mar-
ket, Inc. 548 Alexander
Spring Rd., Carlisle. Market
phone: 717-249-4511; Buy-
er's phone; 717-249-0396;
Fax: 717-249-5507; Jim De-
Gaetano - Home;
717-249-2359.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, February 8, 2003-843

See pages 821-825

Dairy and Livestock Sales

MiddleburG
LIVESTOCK AUCTION

★ MONTHLY DAIRY SALE ★
r _ Friday FEB. 14, 2003
I Heifers @11:00 AM I

Cows @ 12:00 Noon '/ 'Nj
Consigned: J

Jimmy Few (Load of fresh cows mostly 2nd calfs)
Jimmy Hostetter - Load of fresh cows Ist & 2nd calfs
Load of young fresh cows from Northern PA herd
Plus local consignments of fresh cows, dry cows, springers
open and bred heifers
Herd from Center County

Expecting a good selection! Consignments Welcome
Vet checked at Sale Bam Terms Cash or Good PA Check

Plan to attend!
Middleburg Area Market & Auction

PO Box 185 Middleburg, PA 17842
3 mi. East of Middleburg, PA on Rte. 522

(570) 837-2222 FAX: (570) 837-3575
BILL WEIST, MGR.


